
GSPublisherVersion 0.3.100.100

55
5

68
5

500 700 300100 1 595

12
0

45
94

5
90

0
40

0

1 
84

5
10

0
2 

57
5

15
5

1 
01

0
68

0

2 355

140 700 660

57
0

70
0

17
0

60
0

29
0

60
0

18
51

001
40

60
0

14
01

00

42
5

1 000 505
100

1 590

90
0

45
90

0

25
5

39
0

25
5

1 500

1 505 100 1 590

90 500
150

500 260

1 505

6 
30

0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

2223242526272829

STUPEŇ:

PŘÍLOHA: PŘÍLOHA:

MĚŘÍTKO:

FORMÁT:

PARÉ :

ZAKÁZKOVÉ ČÍSLO:

ARCHITEKTONICKO - STAVEBNÍ

ING .ARCH . IVAN VAVŘÍK

ATENT S.R.O.
KOVANICKÁ 92, PŘEDNÍ LHOTA
290 01 PODĚBRADY
tel.: +420 773 118 260
www.studioatent.com

ING.ARCH. IVAN VAVŘÍK
ČKAIT 00 113

DPS

07/2018

1:50

1xA3

D.02

Děčín II, Kamenická 1145
- Bezbariérové úpravy

DATUM:

A102_

STÁVAJÍCÍ STAV - 2.NP

H.I.P.:

KRESLIL:

INVESTOR:

PROFESE:

PROJEKTANT:

KONTROLOVAL:

MĚSTO DĚČÍN,

Jednající: Milan Tenkrát

STAVBA:

S

ING.ARCH. ZUZANA KONRÁDOVÁ


